NEW  ENERGY  BATTERY
To be a quality brand
Overview
1
Brief  Introduction
Our new energy batteries include the following series for different applications:
Core Products
TG series     P seriesT series

Nominal
Capacity
(AH)
Dimensions（mm）
Length Width Height
Total
Height
Weight
(approx)
(Kg)
Terminal
Type
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
12V80P 80 306 170 220 225 25.5 F12
12V100P 100 339 173 215 220 27.5 F12
12V150P 150 482 172 240 240 40.0 F12
12V200P 200 526 238 246 246 59.5 F38
12
2V1000P 2 1000 410 175 330 367 55.5 F10
Battery
Type

Height
Weight
(approx)
(Kg)
Terminal
Type
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
6V210TMF
6
210 260 180 254 275 35.0 AM
8V170TMF
8
170 260 180 255 275 29.0 AM
12V12TMF 12 151 99 97 103 4.5 F2
12V20TMF 20 181 77 170 170 7.2 F24
12V33TMF 33 195 130 155 165 10.2 F11
12V75TMF 75 260 169 210 217 23.5 F11
12V150TMF 150 327 176 254 274 40.6 AM
12
T6V210T 210 260 182 305 35.0 LPT/WNT
T8V170T 170 260 182 290 35.0 LPT/WNT
266

Main
Components Model Specification QTY Unit
PV Module
Combiner Box
Inverter with controller
Accessory User Manual
Option
Spare Battery
DC Breaker
Tool
Battery Rack
PV Module Rack Floor
Battery
Cable
Connection Diagram
SO-SPN-MC156-255 255Wp 12 Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Set
Set
Set
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
12SLA-MS2V600D 2V600AH
SO-SIV-G4KS-24V3KW-RS 24V3kW
MC4 wrench*1
Crimping Plier*1
1
SLA-MS2V600D 2V600AH

Pcs
Pcs
Set
Set
Set
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4SLA-MS12V200D 12V200AH
SO-SIV-G4KS-48V5KW-RS 48V5kW
MC4 wrench*1
Crimping Plier*1
1
SLA-MS12V200D 12V200AH

Pcs
Pcs
Set
Set
Set
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2SLA-MS12V200D 12V200AH
SO-SIV-G4KS-24V2KW-RS 24V2kW
Mc4 wrench*1
Crimping Plier*1
1
SLA-MS12V200D 12V200AH